ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN CHURCH

AND EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

May 2018

April 29
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
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11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

6

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

13

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

20

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

27

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Sunday

HT Worship

SALC Communion

HT Morning Bible Study

SALC Contemporary Service
SALC Adult Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship

SAYO Mtg.

Confirmation

HT Worship

SALC Communion

HT Morning Bible Study

SALC Contemporary Service
SALC Adult Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship

SAYO School

Confirmation

MOTHER’S DAY
HT Worship
HT Mission Conference
SALC Worship
HT Morning Bible Study
SALC Contemporary Service
SALC Adult Bible Study
SALC Sunday School
HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship
SAYO School
Confirmation

HT Worship

SALC Worship

HT Morning Bible Study
SALC Contemporary Service
SALC Adult Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship
Congregation Mtg.

SAYO School
Confirmation

HT Worship

SALC Communion

HT Morning Bible Study

SALC Contemporary Service
SALC Adult Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
SAYO Mtg

Confirmation

Monday

April 30

1

Tuesday

10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service

7

10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class

114
10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class

|21

10:00 AM LWML Daytimers

10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class

|28
10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class

:00 AM
:00 AM
:30 PM
:00 PM

~Nh OO

[15

6:00 AM

|22

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

29
6:00 AM

HT Early Morning Service
Happy Knotters

Elder’s Mtg.

Council Mtg.

HT Early Morning Service

HT Early Morning Service
Happy Knotters
39ers Braille

HT Early Morning Service

Wednesday

2

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM ECC Chapel

4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class
5:45PM Midweek Meal

6:30 PM Faith Lesson

7:30 PM HT Midweek Service

9

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
8:00 AM HT Braille

10:00 AM ECC Chapel

4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class
5:45 PM Midweek Meal

6:30 PM Faith Lesson

7:30 PM HT Midweek Service

|16

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM ECC Chapel

4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class
5:45PM Midweek Meal

6:30 PM Faith Lesson

7:30 PM HT Midweek Service

|23

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
8:00 AM HT Braille

10:00 AM ECC Chapel

4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class
5:45PM Midweek Meal

6:30 PM Faith Lesson

7:30 PM HT Midweek Service

30

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM ECC Chapel

4:30 AM Christian Yoga Class
5:45PM Midweek Meal

6:30 PM Faith Lesson

7:30 PM HT Midweek Service

Thursday

3

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

10

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

|17

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

|24

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

6:00 PM ECC Graduation

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

31

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

Church 713-468-9565 - ECC 713-468-0026 - Fax 713-468-1064 - office@standrew-loms.org

Friday

4
6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer

11

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
9:30 AM Kidney Smart Ed.

11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer

[18

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer

|25

6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer

June 1
6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer

Saturday

7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service

8:00 AM FFPS

8:00 AM HT Bible Study

9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training

9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ
5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry

12

7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service

8:00 AM FFPS

8:00 AM HT Bible Study

9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training

9:00 AM HT Mission Conference

9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ
5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry

|19

7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service

8:00 AM FFPS

8:00 AM HT Bible Study

9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training

9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ
11:30 AM HT Small Group Meeting

5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry

|26

7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service

8:00 AM FFPS

8:00 AM HT Bible Study

9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training

9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ
5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry

June 2

7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service

8:00 AM FFPS

8:00 AM HT Bible Study

9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training

9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ
5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry

Please see reverse of calendar for ECC calendar




ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN CHURCH

EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

Sunday

6

9:30 AM Traditional Worship
10:40 AM Contemporary Worship

13

9:30 AM Traditional Worship
10:40 AM Contemporary Worship

1
,"'u;‘.‘-v &l TRy
s 8
20

9:30 AM Traditional Worship
10:40 AM Contemporary Worship

27

9:30 AM Traditional Worship
10:40 AM Contemporary Worship

May 2018

Whole and 1 % Milk.
Juice Served with A.M. or P.M. Snacks

Monday

7

A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/Milk
L. Spaghetti & Meat Sauce,
Veg.,Fruit

P.M. Chex Mix

[1

14

A.M. Kellogg’s Flakes w/Milk

L. Chicken Nuggets, Oven Tator
Tots, Fruit

P.M. Animal Crackers, Carrots

21 Happy Birthday i
Abriyana Reyes e

A.M. Honey Nut Cereal, Milk

L. Chicken Noodle Soup, Beans,
Peaches, Roll

P.M. Cinnamon Toast

Tuesday

10:30 AM Ballet NT

A.M. Animal Crackers, Carrots

L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread &
Fruit

P.M. Gold Fish, celery

8

10:30 AM Ballet “T

A.M. Graham Crackers w/Banana
L. Hamburger Lean Beef Patty,

Enriched Bun,Lettuce, Tomato, Mix Veg.

P.M. Pretzels

15

10:30 AM Ballet ‘}*

A.M. Gold Fish

L. Lasagna, Green Beans, Pineapple
tidbets

P.M. Chex Mix

22

10:30 AM Ballet ‘IT

A.M. Graham Crackers

L. Frank, Enriched Hotdog Bun, Oven
Fries, Mix Veg.

P.M. Whole Wheat Toast w/jelly

Wednesday

p)

10:00 AM Chapel

A.M. Cheez-It
L. Chicken w/Vegetable, Rice, Fruit
P.M. Raisen Bread, Jelly

9
10:00 AM Chapel

A.M. Pretzels

L. Beef Carrot Soup w/cheese, Roll,
Fruit tangerine

P.M. Gold Fish

Thursday

I3

A.M. Cereal w/Milk

L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/Crispy
Cod, Peaches

P.M. Pretzels

10

A.M. Unsalted Saltine Crackers
w/cheese

L. Rice, Eggs, Sausage, Green
Beans, Peaches

P.M. Graham Crackers

Friday

la

e
9:00 AM Soccer ™ #
A.M. Animal Crackers

L. Chicken Alfredo Pasta, Corn
P.M. Cookies

1

™
9:00 AM Soccer 1‘,

A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk
L. Pizza, Spinach Salad w/dressing,
Fruit

P.M. Cinnamon Toast

16
10:00 AM Chapel
A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk

L. Meatballs, Mashed Potato, Peas,
Enriched Rolls

17

A.M. Unsalted Saltine Crackers
w/cheese

L. Pizza, Salad w/dressing, Fruit
P.M. Carrots

18 _
i L]

9:00 AM Soccer . #

A.M. Cheez-It Crackers

L. Sloppy Joe, Enriched Hamburger
Bun, Oven Fries, Veg.

P.M. Celery, Jelly P.M. Pretzels
23 Happy Birthday 1 |24 & 25
Sofia Santangelo =59 B - b
B Ballet Recital e Picnic Day

10:00 AM Chapel

A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk
L. Corn Dog, Mashed Potato, Peas
P.M. Animal Crackers, Carrots

28SAECC CLOSED
MEMORIAL DAY

e

29 ~$—

10:30 AM Ballet

A.M. Animal Crackers

L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread,
Fruit

P.M. Gold Fish

30

10:00 AM Chapel

A.M. Cheez-It

L. Chicken w/Vegetable, Rice, Fruit
P.M. celery w/Jelly

Graduation at 6:00 p.m.

A.M. Cheez-It Crackers

L. Chicken, Spanish Rice, Beans
P.M. Gold Fish

31

A.M. Life Cereal w/Milk

L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/Crispy
Cod, Peaches

P.M. Pretzels

A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/milk

L. Beefy Macaroni & Cheese, Carrots
Sticks w/dressing, Fruit Cocktail

P.M. Cinnamon Toast

12

19

26

Saturday



