ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN CHURCH AND EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

May 2018

1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

1999 Witte Road Trouston, 17 17009								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
April 29 8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Communion 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:40 AM SALC Contemporary Service 10:45 AM SALC Adult Bible Study 11:00 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship 12:00 PM SAYO Mtg. 1:30 PM Confirmation	April 30 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class	1 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service	2 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class 5:45 PM Midweek Meal 6:30 PM Faith Lesson 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	3 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	4 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer	5 7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM FFPS 8:00 AM HT Bible Study 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry		
6 8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Communion 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:40 AM SALC Contemporary Service 10:45 AM SALC Adult Bible Study 11:00 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship 12:00 PM SAYO School 1:30 PM Confirmation	7 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class	8 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 7:00 PM HT Early Morning Service Happy Knotters Elder's Mtg. Council Mtg.	9 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Braille 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class 5:45 PM Midweek Meal 6:30 PM Faith Lesson 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	10 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	11 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 9:30 AM Kidney Smart Ed. 11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer	12 7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM FFPS 8:00 AM HT Bible Study 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:00 AM HT Mission Conference 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry		
13 MOTHER'S DAY 8:00 AM HT Worship 9:00 AM HT Mission Conference 9:30 AM SALC Worship 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:40 AM SALC Contemporary Service 10:45 AM SALC Adult Bible Study 11:00 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship 12:00 PM SAYO School 1:30 PM Confirmation	14 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class	15 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service	16 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class 5:45 PM Midweek Meal 6:30 PM Faith Lesson 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	17 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	18 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer	19 7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM FFPS 8:00 AM HT Bible Study 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 11:30 AM HT Small Group Meeting 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry		
8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Worship 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:40 AM SALC Contemporary Service 10:45 AM SALC Adult Bible Study 11:00 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship 12:00 AM Congregation Mtg. 12:00 PM SAYO School 1:30 PM Confirmation	21 10:00 AM LWML Daytimers 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class	22 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM HT Early Morning Service Happy Knotters 39ers Braille	23 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Braille 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 4:30 PM Christian Yoga Class 5:45 PM Midweek Meal 6:30 PM Faith Lesson 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	24 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 6:00 PM ECC Graduation 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	25 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer	26 7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM FFPS 8:00 AM HT Bible Study 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry		
8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Communion 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:40 AM SALC Contemporary Service 10:45 AM SALC Adult Bible Study 11:00 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School 12:00 PM SAYO Mtg 1:30 PM Confirmation	28 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class	29 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service	30 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 4:30 AM Christian Yoga Class 5:45 PM Midweek Meal 6:30 PM Faith Lesson 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	31 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	June 1 6:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM HT Intercessory Prayer	June 2 7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM FFPS 8:00 AM HT Bible Study 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry		

Church 713-468-9565 · ECC 713-468-0026 · Fax 713-468-1064 · office@standrew-lcms.org

Please see reverse of calendar for ECC calendar

May 2018

Whole and 1 % Milk.

Juice Served with A.M. or P.M. Snacks

1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Animal Crackers, Carrots L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread & Fruit P.M. Gold Fish, celery	2 10:00 AM Chapel A.M. Cheez-It L. Chicken w/Vegetable, Rice, Fruit P.M. Raisen Bread, Jelly	3 A.M. Cereal w/Milk L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/Crispy Cod, Peaches P.M. Pretzels	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Animal Crackers L. Chicken Alfredo Pasta, Corn P.M. Cookies	5
6 9:30 AM Traditional Worship 10:40 AM Contemporary Worship	7 A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/Milk L. Spaghetti & Meat Sauce, Veg.,Fruit P.M. Chex Mix	8 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Graham Crackers w/Banana L. Hamburger Lean Beef Patty, Enriched Bun,Lettuce,Tomato, Mix Veg. P.M. Pretzels	9 10:00 AM Chapel A.M. Pretzels L. Beef Carrot Soup w/cheese, Roll, Fruit tangerine P.M. Gold Fish	A.M. Unsalted Saltine Crackers w/cheese L. Rice, Eggs, Sausage, Green Beans, Peaches P.M. Graham Crackers	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk L. Pizza, Spinach Salad w/dressing, Fruit P.M. Cinnamon Toast	12
9:30 AM Traditional Worship 10:40 AM Contemporary Worship	A.M. Kellogg's Flakes w/Milk L. Chicken Nuggets, Oven Tator Tots, Fruit P.M. Animal Crackers, Carrots	15 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Gold Fish L. Lasagna, Green Beans, Pineapple tidbets P.M. Chex Mix	16 10:00 AM Chapel A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk L. Meatballs, Mashed Potato, Peas, Enriched Rolls P.M. Celery, Jelly	A.M. Unsalted Saltine Crackers w/cheese L. Pizza, Salad w/dressing, Fruit P.M. Carrots	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Cheez-It Crackers L. Sloppy Joe, Enriched Hamburger Bun, Oven Fries, Veg. P.M. Pretzels	19
20 9:30 AM Traditional Worship 10:40 AM Contemporary Worship	Abriyana Reyes A.M. Honey Nut Cereal, Milk L. Chicken Noodle Soup, Beans, Peaches, Roll P.M. Cinnamon Toast	10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Graham Crackers L. Frank, Enriched Hotdog Bun, Oven Fries, Mix Veg. P.M. Whole Wheat Toast w/jelly	23 Happy Birthday Sofia Santangelo 10:00 AM Chapel A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk L. Corn Dog, Mashed Potato, Peas P.M. Animal Crackers, Carrots	Ballet Recital Graduation at 6:00 p.m. A.M. Cheez-It Crackers L. Chicken, Spanish Rice, Beans P.M. Gold Fish	Picnic Day A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/milk L. Beefy Macaroni & Cheese, Carrots Sticks w/dressing, Fruit Cocktail P.M. Cinnamon Toast	26
27 9:30 AM Traditional Worship 10:40 AM Contemporary Worship	SAECC CLOSED MEMORIAL DAY	29 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Animal Crackers L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread, Fruit P.M. Gold Fish	10:00 AM Chapel A.M. Cheez-It L. Chicken w/Vegetable, Rice, Fruit P.M. celery w/Jelly	31 A.M. Life Cereal w/Milk L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/Crispy Cod, Peaches P.M. Pretzels		